IV Copper Cup
Bor, 5-3-2016

Disciplina 20
05-Mar-16 - 14:45

Zenski, 200m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod4

1 PUSICA, Sara
MILIC, Natalija
SAVIC, Marija
JEVREMOVIC, Danica
KRSTIC, Milica
DENICHINA, Polina
JOVANOVIC, Natalija
TOCHEVA, Preslava
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Grupa 3 od 4

CVOROVIC, Martina
GEORGIEVA, Marija
PUSICA, Ivana
BOZIC, Andjelka
DUNJIC, Marta

PESIC, Marija
TANASKOVIC, Isidora
TODOROVIC, Jovana
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Grupa2od 4
NT 1 DINIC, Nina
NT 2 TESIC, Iva
3:57.73 3 PEHLIVANOVA, Lora
3:51.39 4 RADOVIC, Sara
3:52.17 5 CIRIC, Jelena
NT 6 STOJILKOVIC, Sara
NT 7 MIJAILOVIC, Mia
NT 8 KOSTIC, Helena
Grupa 4 od 4
3:06.69 1 KIS, Ena
3:03.00 2 ZAHARIEVA, Kalina
2:55.84 3 STOYANOVA, Gergana
2:54.37 4 SEKULIC, Mila
2:55.33 5 JOVANOVIC, Ksenija
2:56.71 6 SAVIC, Nevena
3:03.38 7 ALEXANDROVA, Alexandra
3:12.74 8 RANKOVIC, Jelena
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3:48.03
3:30.72
3:18.00
3:14.94
3:15.30
3:21.07
3:44.72
3:48.11

2:52.37
2:37.30
2:29.60
2:11.68
2:24.90
2:33.54
2:38.00
2:53.11

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.41395

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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